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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Derrick Fameree        M20-29        1/44    5:30       17:03
2     John Hollister         M30-39        1/57    5:39       17:31
3     Randy Jr Johnson       M01-14        1/34    5:40       17:35
4     Nate Vandervest        M30-39        2/57    5:44       17:47
5     Ben Kubicki            M30-39        3/57    5:52       18:14
6     Todd Tilkens           M30-39        4/57    6:06       18:56
7     Jennifer Chaudoir      F30-39        1/94    6:06       18:57
8     Mark Umentum           M40-49        1/57    6:10       19:09
9     David Novak            M20-29        2/44    6:10       19:09
10    Nicholas Borkovec      M20-29        3/44    6:11       19:11
11    Drew Dahlin            M01-14        2/34    6:12       19:14
12    Mike Dorsey            M50-59        1/60    6:14       19:20
13    Orion Jones            M30-39        5/57    6:18       19:33
14    Ryan Meyer             M30-39        6/57    6:18       19:33
15    Brian Rybicki          M30-39        7/57    6:20       19:40
16    Curt Brey              M30-39        8/57    6:25       19:56
17    Shawn Connelly         M20-29        4/44    6:26       19:57
18    Ryan Rowell            M20-29        5/44    6:29       20:07
19    Thomas Van             M30-39        9/57    6:29       20:08
20    Michael Ratachic       M40-49        2/57    6:31       20:13
21    Todd Charnetski        M40-49        3/57    6:31       20:15
22    Kelly Niles            M30-39       10/57    6:36       20:30
23    Peter Doherty          M40-49        4/57    6:36       20:30
24    Raphael Clark          M50-59        2/60    6:37       20:32
25    Nick Thielke           M20-29        6/44    6:38       20:35
26    Mike Cavanaugh         M30-39       11/57    6:39       20:37
27    Scott Conklin          M50-59        3/60    6:39       20:38
28    Jerry Watts            M40-49        5/57    6:39       20:40
29    Ryan Rosenbaum         M30-39       12/57    6:42       20:47
30    Alex Tilton            M20-29        7/44    6:43       20:51
31    Christopher Sgarlata   M20-29        8/44    6:44       20:53
32    Steven Blohowiak       M20-29        9/44    6:44       20:54
33    Katie Dehn             F30-39        2/94    6:44       20:55
34    Cassie Petersen        F20-29        1/44    6:46       21:00
35    Kimberly Flom          F30-39        3/94    6:47       21:03
36    Megan Rentmeester      F30-39        4/94    6:47       21:03
37    Alex Ponce             M20-29       10/44    6:47       21:04
38    Adam Pahl              M20-29       11/44    6:48       21:06
39    Alan Hamernik          M50-59        4/60    6:49       21:10
40    Paul Baumgart          M50-59        5/60    6:49       21:10
41    Joseph Pennycook       M30-39       13/57    6:49       21:10
42    Dave Farmer            M50-59        6/60    6:49       21:11
43    Jordan Heider          M30-39       14/57    6:51       21:15
44    Alyssa Simon           F20-29        2/44    6:51       21:15
45    Ryan Carriveau         M30-39       15/57    6:52       21:19
46    Steve Jadin            M40-49        6/57    6:52       21:20
47    Sammy Noll             M01-14        3/34    6:54       21:25
48    Nicole Strutz          F20-29        3/44    6:55       21:29
49    Chad Pigeon            M20-29       12/44    6:55       21:29
50    Nicholas Lyons         M60-69        1/20    6:56       21:30
51    Nick Johnson           M01-14        4/34    6:57       21:35
52    Evan Cole              M20-29       13/44    6:57       21:36
53    Michael Dunlap         M30-39       16/57    6:58       21:39
54    Stephen Hack           M40-49        7/57    6:59       21:39
55    Dave Miller            M50-59        7/60    7:00       21:43
56    Curt Moore             M50-59        8/60    7:00       21:45
57    Dan Shannon            M50-59        9/60    7:01       21:48
58    Heather Kavanaugh      F30-39        5/94    7:03       21:52
59    James Felker           M60-69        2/20    7:06       22:04
60    Tom Miskella           M60-69        3/20    7:07       22:05
61    Robert Miner           M20-29       14/44    7:08       22:09
62    Bruce Berres           M60-69        4/20    7:11       22:17
63    Robert Ginnow          M50-59       10/60    7:12       22:21
64    Brenna Cisler          F01-14        1/24    7:12       22:22
65    David Wilquet          M50-59       11/60    7:13       22:23
66    Julie Poisson          F50-59        1/47    7:15       22:30
67    Michael Hogan          M50-59       12/60    7:15       22:32
68    Julie Gregory          F40-49        1/62    7:17       22:36
69    Isaac Ansorge          M01-14        5/34    7:18       22:40
70    Brooke Hilbert         F30-39        6/94    7:19       22:42
71    Ashley Saxe            F20-29        4/44    7:19       22:42
72    Scott Mallien          M50-59       13/60    7:19       22:44
73    Kevin Tschetler        M30-39       17/57    7:20       22:47
74    Paul Simmons           M50-59       14/60    7:21       22:49
75    Jeff Dedas             M40-49        8/57    7:21       22:50
76    Sandy Shefchik         F40-49        2/62    7:24       22:58
77    Tim Corbin             M30-39       18/57    7:24       22:58
78    Mark Vincent           M30-39       19/57    7:24       22:59
79    Benjamin Kiley         M30-39       20/57    7:25       23:00
80    Steve Endries          M40-49        9/57    7:25       23:03
81    Dan Fischer            M20-29       15/44    7:27       23:08
82    Bob Frievalt           M40-49       10/57    7:27       23:08
83    Jerry Mullen           M40-49       11/57    7:28       23:09
84    Aaron Rutkowski        M30-39       21/57    7:28       23:10
85    Robert Jirovetz        M60-69        5/20    7:29       23:14
86    Dylan Moureau          M01-14        6/34    7:29       23:14
87    Mike Lasee             M50-59       15/60    7:30       23:17
88    Christopher Schroeder  M50-59       16/60    7:31       23:20
89    Dean Pigeon            M50-59       17/60    7:33       23:28
90    Tony Speel             M20-29       16/44    7:34       23:29
91    Nicholas Speel         M20-29       17/44    7:34       23:29
92    Caleb Umentum          M01-14        7/34    7:34       23:30
93    Jaime Lemis            M20-29       18/44    7:35       23:33
94    Becky Lee              F30-39        7/94    7:37       23:40
95    Sara Shefchik          F30-39        8/94    7:39       23:44
96    Bill Noll              M50-59       18/60    7:39       23:45
97    Lindsay Hendricks      F30-39        9/94    7:40       23:47
98    Jason Vogeltanz        M30-39       22/57    7:40       23:48
99    John Gillis            M40-49       12/57    7:40       23:48
100   Aerick Jackson         M20-29       19/44    7:41       23:53
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101   Jim Fairbairn          M40-49       13/57    7:42       23:55
102   Liberty Ansorge        F01-14        2/24    7:42       23:56
103   Phillip Balch          M01-14        8/34    7:43       23:58
104   Wayne Patterson        M60-69        6/20    7:43       23:58
105   Beth Petruzates        F40-49        3/62    7:44       24:01
106   Jesse Rosinsky         M40-49       14/57    7:44       24:01
107   Craig Anhalt           M30-39       23/57    7:44       24:02
108   Ted Ludolph            M50-59       19/60    7:44       24:02
109   Carl Buchner           M50-59       20/60    7:45       24:03
110   Kitty Thomas           F60-69        1/11    7:45       24:04
111   Steve Kenton           M40-49       15/57    7:46       24:08
112   Kristine Koetter       F30-39       10/94    7:48       24:12
113   Megan Smies            F30-39       11/94    7:48       24:14
114   Trista Seubert         F20-29        5/44    7:50       24:18
115   David Erickson         M40-49       16/57    7:51       24:22
116   Nathan Brey            M01-14        9/34    7:53       24:28
117   Sara Cherney           F20-29        6/44    7:53       24:30
118   Steven Apfel           M40-49       17/57    7:55       24:33
119   David Mleziva          M50-59       21/60    7:55       24:34
120   Melissa Tesoro         F30-39       12/94    7:57       24:40
121   Kristopher Luneau      M30-39       24/57    7:57       24:42
122   Chad Lowery            M40-49       18/57    7:58       24:43
123   John Simonet           M50-59       22/60    7:58       24:44
124   Linda Maxwell          F50-59        2/47    7:58       24:44
125   Lynn Halley            F50-59        3/47    8:01       24:53
126   Scott Hockers          M30-39       25/57    8:01       24:54
127   Dennis Le Mere         M50-59       23/60    8:01       24:54
128   Michael T Boyle        M50-59       24/60    8:02       24:58
129   Ashley Sixt            F20-29        7/44    8:04       25:04
130   Brian Jandrin          M30-39       26/57    8:05       25:06
131   Ann Keidatz            F50-59        4/47    8:05       25:06
132   Bobbi Miner            F30-39       13/94    8:06       25:07
133   Randy Hearley          M50-59       25/60    8:06       25:07
134   Charles Longley        M50-59       26/60    8:07       25:11
135   Bob Brzezinski         M40-49       19/57    8:07       25:12
136   Phil Przybylinski      M20-29       20/44    8:08       25:14
137   John Olson             M40-49       20/57    8:08       25:16
138   Micki Foytik           F30-39       14/94    8:09       25:18
139   Randy Ronsman          M50-59       27/60    8:09       25:19
140   Matt Clark             M50-59       28/60    8:10       25:22
141   David John             M50-59       29/60    8:12       25:27
142   Jody Anderson          F40-49        4/62    8:12       25:29
143   Keith Pinney           M20-29       21/44    8:13       25:30
144   Ryan Latour            M01-14       10/34    8:14       25:32
145   Justin Tuttle          M30-39       27/57    8:14       25:33
146   Tom Herber             M40-49       21/57    8:14       25:34
147   Bradley Riesterer      M30-39       28/57    8:15       25:36
148   Robert Peters          M50-59       30/60    8:15       25:37
149   Garrett Lowery         M01-14       11/34    8:15       25:37
150   Scott Thompson         M20-29       22/44    8:15       25:38
151   Carrie Dinelli         F40-49        5/62    8:16       25:40
152   Joe Wichman            M50-59       31/60    8:16       25:41
153   Lance Card             M50-59       32/60    8:20       25:51
154   Chris Hayes            M40-49       22/57    8:20       25:52
155   Bob Blihar             M50-59       33/60    8:23       26:02
156   Ken Curry              M40-49       23/57    8:23       26:02
157   Jan Sitzman            M60-69        7/20    8:24       26:06
158   Timothy Short          M50-59       34/60    8:27       26:13
159   Michelle Schmitz       F40-49        6/62    8:27       26:13
160   Dale Tease             M50-59       35/60    8:27       26:14
161   Renee Rose-Frievalt    F40-49        7/62    8:28       26:16
162   James Andersen         M30-39       29/57    8:28       26:17
163   Jessica Carriveau      F30-39       15/94    8:28       26:18
164   Halle Fameree          F01-14        3/24    8:29       26:21
165   Steve Fameree          M40-49       24/57    8:30       26:24
166   Karen Trom             F50-59        5/47    8:31       26:26
167   Justin Bartz           M30-39       30/57    8:32       26:30
168   Max Theys              M15-19         1/7    8:33       26:32
169   Brian Sengstock        M50-59       36/60    8:34       26:35
170   Dawn Vanooyen          F30-39       16/94    8:34       26:35
171   Frank Green            M50-59       37/60    8:34       26:36
172   Marvin Wilquet         M50-59       38/60    8:34       26:37
173   Jason Pristelski       M30-39       31/57    8:34       26:37
174   Bob Richter            M50-59       39/60    8:35       26:38
175   Karen Renner           F50-59        6/47    8:35       26:39
176   Michael Lamere         M30-39       32/57    8:35       26:40
177   Michelle Jadin         F40-49        8/62    8:35       26:40
178   Richard Smith          M60-69        8/20    8:36       26:42
179   Pamela Smith           F50-59        7/47    8:36       26:42
180   Patrick Luce           M20-29       23/44    8:36       26:43
181   Paul Olmsted           M40-49       25/57    8:36       26:44
182   Kari Jossart           F30-39       17/94    8:38       26:47
183   Jesse Dart             M20-29       24/44    8:38       26:49
184   Ronald Kelley          M60-69        9/20    8:38       26:49
185   Brian Binder           M40-49       26/57    8:38       26:49
186   Brian Reindl           M40-49       27/57    8:39       26:51
187   Michelle Stevens       F40-49        9/62    8:40       26:54
188   Mason Zepnick          M01-14       12/34    8:40       26:54
189   George Decota          M50-59       40/60    8:40       26:56
190   Sarah Neal             F60-69        2/11    8:41       26:58
191   Todd Arquette          M40-49       28/57    8:42       27:00
192   Jennie Cumicek         F30-39       18/94    8:42       27:01
193   Matthew Niles          M01-14       13/34    8:42       27:02
194   Jeremy Metzler         M30-39       33/57    8:43       27:03
195   Tracy Sundstrom        F40-49       10/62    8:43       27:03
196   Jody Wagnitz           F40-49       11/62    8:43       27:03
197   Rob Grothman           M50-59       41/60    8:43       27:05
198   Carl Tollefson         M60-69       10/20    8:46       27:12
199   Joan Baldwin           F50-59        8/47    8:47       27:17
200   Chuck Leinen           M70-99         1/5    8:48       27:20
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201   Ayden Brumley          M01-14       14/34    8:48       27:20
202   Clint Smith            M30-39       34/57    8:48       27:21
203   Melissa Shefchek       F15-19         1/3    8:49       27:22
204   Alan Kocken            M50-59       42/60    8:50       27:24
205   Jenny Sicklinger       F40-49       12/62    8:50       27:26
206   Jeff Peterson          M60-69       11/20    8:51       27:27
207   Cami Vanooyen          F30-39       19/94    8:51       27:29
208   Ethan Niles            M01-14       15/34    8:52       27:31
209   Patricia Batten        F50-59        9/47    8:52       27:31
210   Kelly Kriescher        F30-39       20/94    8:52       27:32
211   Eric Waniger           M20-29       25/44    8:53       27:35
212   Carleigh Skenandore    F15-19         2/3    8:53       27:35
213   Gina Angeli            F30-39       21/94    8:53       27:36
214   Max Licht              M01-14       16/34    8:53       27:36
215   Darrel Renier          M40-49       29/57    8:55       27:41
216   Preston Vaughan        M01-14       17/34    8:55       27:42
217   Robin Hayes            F40-49       13/62    8:55       27:42
218   Mickala Theys          F20-29        8/44    8:57       27:46
219   Tom Selissen           M30-39       35/57    8:57       27:46
220   Kim Ronsman            F50-59       10/47    8:57       27:47
221   Nikki Giese            F40-49       14/62    8:57       27:48
222   Jolene Cherney         F50-59       11/47    9:00       27:56
223   Whitney Froelich       F20-29        9/44    9:02       28:03
224   Dana Fameree           F30-39       22/94    9:02       28:03
225   Kaela Collins          F20-29       10/44    9:02       28:03
226   Brad Lindemann         M30-39       36/57    9:03       28:05
227   Joseph Torres          M30-39       37/57    9:03       28:05
228   Lara Olson             F40-49       15/62    9:03       28:06
229   Kim Schlough           F40-49       16/62    9:04       28:10
230   J.T. Hockers           M01-14       18/34    9:05       28:12
231   Keaton Fredrickson     M01-14       19/34    9:05       28:12
232   Eric Fredrickson       M40-49       30/57    9:05       28:12
233   Darci Belschner        F30-39       23/94    9:06       28:14
234   Courtney Kuehn         F30-39       24/94    9:06       28:15
235   Mike Folk              M20-29       26/44    9:06       28:15
236   Robin Kepler           F40-49       17/62    9:06       28:16
237   Danielle Jauquet       F30-39       25/94    9:06       28:16
238   Colleen Nemetz         F50-59       12/47    9:08       28:21
239   Wayne Oja              M40-49       31/57    9:09       28:24
240   Bobbi Cameron          F30-39       26/94    9:09       28:25
241   Jill Badtke            F30-39       27/94    9:09       28:25
242   Scott Bean             M50-59       43/60    9:09       28:26
243   John Cumicek           M70-99         2/5    9:11       28:30
244   Lindsey Sebetic        F20-29       11/44    9:11       28:32
245   Paul Strei             M40-49       32/57    9:12       28:33
246   Jessie Dinelli         F20-29       12/44    9:12       28:34
247   Corey Moore            M20-29       27/44    9:12       28:35
248   Christopher Rand       M30-39       38/57    9:13       28:38
249   Kris Stolpa            M50-59       44/60    9:14       28:39
250   Aj Sachs               M01-14       20/34    9:14       28:40
251   Kari Blaser            F50-59       13/47    9:14       28:41
252   Peggy Vandermoss       F40-49       18/62    9:15       28:42
253   Eric Vanray            M20-29       28/44    9:15       28:44
254   Mark Rahmlow           M30-39       39/57    9:16       28:46
255   Charlie Ricker         M40-49       33/57    9:16       28:46
256   Danny Mock             M50-59       45/60    9:16       28:46
257   Jason Zimmerman        M30-39       40/57    9:16       28:47
258   Katie McClinchy        F30-39       28/94    9:16       28:47
259   Jeff Derpinghaus       M40-49       34/57    9:18       28:52
260   Kyle Cropsey           M20-29       29/44    9:18       28:53
261   Jane Schlies           F40-49       19/62    9:19       28:54
262   Rosemary De Broux      F50-59       14/47    9:19       28:57
263   Beverly Blaha          F50-59       15/47    9:20       28:57
264   Robert Ross            M60-69       12/20    9:20       28:58
265   Jaime Hiatt            F30-39       29/94    9:21       29:01
266   Corey Wentland         M30-39       41/57    9:21       29:03
267   Amanda Wentland        F30-39       30/94    9:22       29:04
268   Mary Sue Banks         F60-69        3/11    9:23       29:09
269   Jessica Schultz        F30-39       31/94    9:25       29:15
270   Lee D'Anna             F50-59       16/47    9:25       29:15
271   Linda Olsson           F50-59       17/47    9:26       29:16
272   Matthew Cowan          M30-39       42/57    9:28       29:23
273   Amy Penokie            F40-49       20/62    9:29       29:27
274   Wayne Wichlacz         M50-59       46/60    9:29       29:28
275   Alyssa Bloechl         F20-29       13/44    9:29       29:28
276   Elijah Scriven         M20-29       30/44    9:30       29:29
277   Luann Glielmi          F50-59       18/47    9:30       29:29
278   Stuart Otto            M20-29       31/44    9:31       29:32
279   Jan Bennin             F50-59       19/47    9:31       29:33
280   Jamie Vogeltanz        F30-39       32/94    9:31       29:34
281   Chase Mulhall          M30-39       43/57    9:31       29:34
282   Wendy Bassett          F50-59       20/47    9:32       29:35
283   Mary Sickel            F60-69        4/11    9:33       29:38
284   Kerri Redlin           F40-49       21/62    9:33       29:40
285   Tyler Jandrin          M20-29       32/44    9:33       29:40
286   Michelle Wise          F30-39       33/94    9:34       29:42
287   Michele Buchner        F40-49       22/62    9:34       29:43
288   Scott Krogh            M40-49       35/57    9:35       29:44
289   Daniel Cullen          M20-29       33/44    9:35       29:46
290   Bill Miston            M20-29       34/44    9:35       29:47
291   Nicole Selissen        F30-39       34/94    9:36       29:48
292   Heather Mueller        F20-29       14/44    9:36       29:48
293   Matthew Colwell        M30-39       44/57    9:36       29:48
294   Samantha Dole          F30-39       35/94    9:37       29:51
295   Dan Hall               M30-39       45/57    9:37       29:53
296   Lindsey Rotzenberg     F20-29       15/44    9:37       29:53
297   Randy Locke            M50-59       47/60    9:38       29:54
298   Chelsey Swanson        F20-29       16/44    9:38       29:55
299   Aaryn Swanson          M20-29       35/44    9:38       29:55
300   Shay Berg              F20-29       17/44    9:39       29:58
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301   Scott Turner           M40-49       36/57    9:39       29:58
302   Adrianne Benson        F30-39       36/94    9:39       29:58
303   Tom Hinz               M70-99         3/5    9:39       29:59
304   Karen Widas            F40-49       23/62    9:40       30:00
305   Kylee Fameree          F01-14        4/24    9:40       30:00
306   Melissa Achten         F40-49       24/62    9:40       30:02
307   Missy Fredrickson      F30-39       37/94    9:42       30:07
308   Peggy Baumgart         F30-39       38/94    9:43       30:10
309   Betsy Van Zeeland      F20-29       18/44    9:43       30:11
310   Wade Sicklinger        M40-49       37/57    9:43       30:11
311   Emily Fraser           F20-29       19/44    9:44       30:12
312   Duane Fameree          M50-59       48/60    9:44       30:13
313   Bill Meo               M50-59       49/60    9:44       30:13
314   Julee Vuckovich        F30-39       39/94    9:44       30:15
315   Connie Clein           F50-59       21/47    9:47       30:21
316   Lyndzee Schaus         F30-39       40/94    9:47       30:23
317   Michele Halvorson      F30-39       41/94    9:47       30:24
318   Cody Watts             M01-14       21/34    9:48       30:26
319   Shannon Schuster       F40-49       25/62    9:49       30:28
320   Bill Gruhlke           M40-49       38/57    9:49       30:30
321   Janet Vanness          F70-99         1/2    9:51       30:35
322   Mike Gay               M40-49       39/57    9:51       30:36
323   Sara Picard            F30-39       42/94    9:52       30:37
324   Brianna Rehn           F01-14        5/24    9:52       30:37
325   Henry Picard           M01-14       22/34    9:52       30:38
326   Elizabeth Kirchman     F20-29       20/44    9:52       30:38
327   Warren Hingst          M70-99         4/5    9:52       30:39
328   Zach Kubicki           M01-14       23/34    9:53       30:42
329   Teresa Trinkner        F40-49       26/62    9:54       30:43
330   Austin Ricker          M01-14       24/34    9:55       30:48
331   Rachel Hernandez       F20-29       21/44    9:56       30:49
332   Tracey Gay             F30-39       43/94    9:56       30:51
333   Hailey Dohnal          F01-14        6/24    9:57       30:53
334   Dave Dohnal            M40-49       40/57    9:58       30:58
335   Angela Suster          F30-39       44/94    9:59       31:00
336   Kathy Phillips         F40-49       27/62   10:00       31:05
337   Steve Latour           M40-49       41/57   10:01       31:05
338   Ryan Felker            M30-39       46/57   10:01       31:06
339   Jody Felker            F30-39       45/94   10:01       31:07
340   Pam Wondrash           F40-49       28/62   10:02       31:08
341   John Egan              M20-29       36/44   10:02       31:09
342   Kyle Long              M50-59       50/60   10:03       31:14
343   Kevin Cropsey          M15-19         2/7   10:04       31:16
344   Kim Story              F30-39       46/94   10:05       31:18
345   Cathy Zahorik          F50-59       22/47   10:05       31:19
346   Emily Kulick           F01-14        7/24   10:06       31:22
347   Jody Johnson           F50-59       23/47   10:06       31:22
348   Chris Ronsman          M15-19         3/7   10:06       31:22
349   Henry Salazar          M20-29       37/44   10:06       31:23
350   Doug Gjerde            M50-59       51/60   10:07       31:24
351   Susan Uecker-Case      F50-59       24/47   10:07       31:26
352   Paula Kirchman         F50-59       25/47   10:08       31:27
353   Erica Annear           F20-29       22/44   10:08       31:28
354   Peter Kulick           M40-49       42/57   10:08       31:29
355   Bridgette Salazar      F20-29       23/44   10:08       31:29
356   Katie Fameree          F30-39       47/94   10:10       31:34
357   Josh Brewer            M20-29       38/44   10:10       31:36
358   Cale Beyer             M30-39       47/57   10:11       31:36
359   Bill Story             M30-39       48/57   10:12       31:42
360   Paul D'Anna            M60-69       13/20   10:15       31:50
361   Pete Baeten            M60-69       14/20   10:15       31:50
362   Brandon Renier         M30-39       49/57   10:16       31:53
363   Patrick Obright        M50-59       52/60   10:17       31:55
364   Cecilia Obright        F40-49       29/62   10:17       31:56
365   Jamie Phillips         F30-39       48/94   10:17       31:56
366   Jennifer Brunette      F30-39       49/94   10:18       32:00
367   Jennifer Reinke        F40-49       30/62   10:19       32:01
368   Kris Archambeau        F40-49       31/62   10:19       32:01
369   Jerry Bader            M50-59       53/60   10:21       32:08
370   Yvonne Kaquatosh       F50-59       26/47   10:23       32:14
371   Bana Antone            F30-39       50/94   10:24       32:17
372   Mike Cropsey           M40-49       43/57   10:24       32:18
373   Kathleen Nelson        F40-49       32/62   10:24       32:18
374   Karen Ginnow           F50-59       27/47   10:24       32:18
375   Ruthie Lucht           F01-14        8/24   10:24       32:19
376   Cindy Kuehl            F30-39       51/94   10:25       32:20
377   Dennis Tedtman         M30-39       50/57   10:25       32:20
378   T. J. Sorensen         M60-69       15/20   10:25       32:20
379   Lisa Karcz             F40-49       33/62   10:26       32:22
380   Heidi Debaker          F30-39       52/94   10:26       32:24
381   David Moore            M60-69       16/20   10:28       32:30
382   Brandon Berg           M20-29       39/44   10:29       32:32
383   Nicole Smith           F30-39       53/94   10:29       32:33
384   Kris Seeholzer         F50-59       28/47   10:33       32:44
385   David Schlough         M40-49       44/57   10:33       32:45
386   Colleen Pieschek       F30-39       54/94   10:34       32:50
387   Landon Ward            M01-14       25/34   10:35       32:53
388   Daniel Baldwin         M50-59       54/60   10:36       32:56
389   Owen Ward              M01-14       26/34   10:37       32:57
390   Sarah Renier           F30-39       55/94   10:37       32:57
391   Cindy Pahl             F60-69        5/11   10:37       32:59
392   Evan Lateyice          M15-19         4/7   10:38       33:02
393   Savannah Jandrin       F01-14        9/24   10:39       33:05
394   Tracy Herring          F30-39       56/94   10:40       33:06
395   Janene Beck-Hafner     F40-49       34/62   10:40       33:07
396   Amy Riemer             F40-49       35/62   10:40       33:08
397   Sherri Wagner          F40-49       36/62   10:40       33:08
398   Russel Strutz          M40-49       45/57   10:41       33:10
399   Alyssa Specht          F20-29       24/44   10:41       33:11
400   Taren Conley           F20-29       25/44   10:42       33:13
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401   Savanah Sparkman       F01-14       10/24   10:43       33:16
402   Bridget Sparkman       F30-39       57/94   10:43       33:16
403   Diana Ruedinger        F40-49       37/62   10:44       33:19
404   Steve Koltz            M50-59       55/60   10:45       33:22
405   Paula Hill             F30-39       58/94   10:46       33:27
406   Heath Hill             M01-14       27/34   10:47       33:29
407   Patricia Holshbach     F30-39       59/94   10:50       33:40
408   Jenny Jandrin          F30-39       60/94   10:51       33:43
409   Connie Ballard         F50-59       29/47   10:52       33:43
410   Ida Umentum            F40-49       38/62   10:53       33:47
411   Gabriella Umentum      F01-14       11/24   10:53       33:47
412   Jill Gerwing           F30-39       61/94   10:53       33:48
413   Jeanne Gussert         F50-59       30/47   10:55       33:54
414   Elizabeth Mock         F20-29       26/44   10:56       33:57
415   Fischer Schaus         M01-14       28/34   10:56       33:58
416   Grant Walsh            M15-19         5/7   10:57       33:59
417   Lena Slusarek          F30-39       62/94   10:57       34:00
418   Leigh Neville-Neil     F30-39       63/94   10:57       34:01
419   Kathy Niles            F40-49       39/62   11:01       34:11
420   Libby Sievert          F30-39       64/94   11:01       34:13
421   Leslie Corbin          F30-39       65/94   11:03       34:19
422   Jake Proski            M15-19         6/7   11:04       34:21
423   Terrance Rystrom       M40-49       46/57   11:04       34:22
424   Erin Rystrom           F30-39       66/94   11:04       34:22
425   Terry Diezel           F50-59       31/47   11:04       34:23
426   Pat Orgeman            M40-49       47/57   11:05       34:24
427   Crystal Erler          F30-39       67/94   11:06       34:28
428   Tracy Vanerem          F40-49       40/62   11:07       34:30
429   Julie Mackin           F50-59       32/47   11:07       34:30
430   Mike Mackin            M50-59       56/60   11:07       34:31
431   Erin Masarik           F30-39       68/94   11:07       34:31
432   Richard Balch          M40-49       48/57   11:09       34:36
433   Danielle Czarapata     F30-39       69/94   11:09       34:39
434   Janelle Biegert        F20-29       27/44   11:10       34:39
435   Trisha Simpson         F20-29       28/44   11:10       34:41
436   Ricky Young            M40-49       49/57   11:10       34:42
437   Joe Schorr             M60-69       17/20   11:11       34:45
438   Ann Dupont             F50-59       33/47   11:12       34:46
439   Jeremy Kral            M30-39       51/57   11:13       34:48
440   Molly McCoy            F40-49       41/62   11:13       34:49
441   Lonni Morris           F40-49       42/62   11:14       34:52
442   Krista Wirtley         F40-49       43/62   11:15       34:56
443   Laura Norton           F70-99         2/2   11:17       35:03
444   Missy Czyz             F40-49       44/62   11:19       35:08
445   Melissa Proski         F40-49       45/62   11:20       35:10
446   Emily Rogers           F30-39       70/94   11:20       35:13
447   Tina Watts             F40-49       46/62   11:21       35:16
448   Brenda Gelhar          F40-49       47/62   11:22       35:18
449   Scot Gelhar            M40-49       50/57   11:22       35:19
450   Ella Vandenhouten      F01-14       12/24   11:23       35:21
451   Jessica Vandenhouten   F30-39       71/94   11:23       35:22
452   Kari Wallner           F30-39       72/94   11:24       35:23
453   Barbara Tuttle         F60-69        6/11   11:25       35:28
454   Whitni Kral            F30-39       73/94   11:27       35:32
455   Payton Woldt           M01-14       29/34   11:27       35:33
456   Jennifer Woldt         F30-39       74/94   11:28       35:37
457   Taylor Jandrin         F01-14       13/24   11:29       35:40
458   Kate Jandrin           F20-29       29/44   11:31       35:45
459   Tavie Folk             F20-29       30/44   11:32       35:48
460   Hannah Dohnal          F01-14       14/24   11:33       35:53
461   Anna Schartner         F20-29       31/44   11:34       35:56
462   Matt Vanden Avond      M30-39       52/57   11:35       35:57
463   Michael Holley         M01-14       30/34   11:36       36:03
464   Sarah Vanooyen         F20-29       32/44   11:38       36:07
465   Marcia Sengstock       F40-49       48/62   11:39       36:10
466   James Lesperance       M50-59       57/60   11:40       36:14
467   Stephen Diezel         M50-59       58/60   11:41       36:17
468   Jill Dohnal            F40-49       49/62   11:41       36:18
469   Caitlin Morris         F01-14       15/24   11:42       36:19
470   Lynn Crowell           F40-49       50/62   11:42       36:20
471   Sandy Walsh            F50-59       34/47   11:43       36:22
472   Gary Schelk            M40-49       51/57   11:44       36:27
473   Jennifer Endries       F40-49       51/62   11:47       36:36
474   Patrice Hutzler-Puylea F40-49       52/62   11:48       36:37
475   Sheila Beyer           F30-39       75/94   11:48       36:38
476   Marlene Kocken         F50-59       35/47   11:49       36:40
477   Patrick Laurence       M40-49       52/57   11:54       36:56
478   Robin Laurence         F40-49       53/62   11:54       36:57
479   Kristi Wescott         F30-39       76/94   11:55       36:59
480   Carmella Sanchez       F01-14       16/24   11:55       36:59
481   Craig Wescott          M30-39       53/57   11:55       37:01
482   Chris Kelwaski         F50-59       36/47   11:55       37:02
483   Bonnie Carron          F50-59       37/47   12:00       37:15
484   Tom Sundstrom          M40-49       53/57   12:01       37:17
485   Maripat Schorr         F60-69        7/11   12:01       37:17
486   Jeremy Kautz           M20-29       40/44   12:03       37:25
487   Tamara Falish          F40-49       54/62   12:03       37:26
488   Mark Ruedinger         M40-49       54/57   12:10       37:48
489   Alyssa Barnes          F30-39       77/94   12:10       37:48
490   Amanda Leslie          F20-29       33/44   12:11       37:51
491   Karen Metzler          F30-39       78/94   12:12       37:52
492   Megan Fierst           F30-39       79/94   12:13       37:57
493   Michael Dieterich      M20-29       41/44   12:16       38:07
494   Sarah Lenhard          F20-29       34/44   12:17       38:07
495   Katie Paplham          F20-29       35/44   12:18       38:12
496   Katie Zimmerman        F20-29       36/44   12:18       38:12
497   Nathan Lealiou         M20-29       42/44   12:24       38:30
498   Kylenne Lealiou        F20-29       37/44   12:24       38:30
499   Calea Wirtley          F01-14       17/24   12:29       38:45
500   Beth Simonet           F50-59       38/47   12:31       38:51
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501   Jerry Tilly            M60-69       18/20   12:36       39:07
502   Allen Bukouricz        M30-39       54/57   12:39       39:17
503   Rachel Edges           F30-39       80/94   12:40       39:19
504   Adrianna Hallett       F20-29       38/44   12:44       39:32
505   Justin Needham         M30-39       55/57   12:50       39:51
506   Mike Olsson            M60-69       19/20   12:51       39:53
507   Shelly Licht           F50-59       39/47   12:51       39:54
508   Tammy Vaughan          F40-49       55/62   12:52       39:57
509   Sarah Sachs            F30-39       81/94   12:56       40:10
510   Denise Kleczewski      F50-59       40/47   12:58       40:15
511   Carrie Lubenske        F40-49       56/62   12:58       40:16
512   Amy Liddle             F20-29       39/44   13:05       40:37
513   Amanda Shefchek        F20-29       40/44   13:05       40:37
514   Megan Bero             F15-19         3/3   13:08       40:46
515   Katie Schneekloth      F30-39       82/94   13:08       40:47
516   Daniel Schneekloth     M30-39       56/57   13:08       40:48
517   Amanda Hendricks       F20-29       41/44   13:12       41:00
518   Elric Grondzik         M20-29       43/44   13:18       41:17
519   Kristy Goettl          F50-59       41/47   13:22       41:32
520   Paula Schneider        F40-49       57/62   13:24       41:36
521   Charis Wirtley         F01-14       18/24   13:30       41:56
522   Roxy Reckelberg        F50-59       42/47   13:33       42:05
523   Mary-Kay Young         F50-59       43/47   13:47       42:49
524   Beth Allcox            F40-49       58/62   13:51       43:01
525   Carol Ochsner          F40-49       59/62   13:51       43:02
526   Carina Wirtley         F01-14       19/24   13:52       43:04
527   Cody Sachs             M01-14       31/34   13:53       43:07
528   Jerry Wirtley          M40-49       55/57   13:55       43:14
529   Austin Willems         M01-14       32/34   13:56       43:15
530   Michelle Karbon        F30-39       83/94   14:04       43:41
531   Debra Diring           F50-59       44/47   14:05       43:43
532   Pat Brown              F60-69        8/11   14:06       43:46
533   Jeanne Cramer          F60-69        9/11   14:13       44:10
534   Ken Renner             M50-59       59/60   14:16       44:18
535   Sara Steenburgh        F40-49       60/62   14:17       44:23
536   Brooke Trombley        F01-14       20/24   14:20       44:32
537   Lucas Trombley         M30-39       57/57   14:20       44:32
538   Darrin Bell            M15-19         7/7   14:22       44:36
539   Kaeleigh Jackson       F20-29       42/44   14:25       44:47
540   Renee Jackson          F40-49       61/62   14:25       44:47
541   Kadence Rutkowski      F01-14       21/24   14:32       45:09
542   Sydney Ricker          F01-14       22/24   14:32       45:09
543   Rachel Dugan           F30-39       84/94   14:47       45:54
544   Julianne Schultz       F60-69       10/11   15:10       47:05
545   Warren Schultz         M70-99         5/5   15:10       47:06
546   Eli Miller-Riesterer   M01-14       33/34   15:12       47:11
547   Aiden Miller-Riesterer M01-14       34/34   15:13       47:15
548   Sandy Buettner         F60-69       11/11   15:19       47:34
549   Steve Wolf             M40-49       56/57   15:23       47:48
550   Lindsay Deuster        F20-29       43/44   15:28       48:02
551   Jody Minor             F30-39       85/94   15:29       48:06
552   Robin Hearley          F40-49       62/62   15:40       48:40
553   Kym Chandler           F50-59       45/47   15:50       49:09
554   Carly Lamal            F01-14       23/24   15:57       49:32
555   Rebecca Lamal          F30-39       86/94   15:57       49:32
556   Amanda Humann          F30-39       87/94   16:14       50:24
557   Shannon Otto           F30-39       88/94   16:14       50:25
558   Holly Zirbel           F30-39       89/94   16:14       50:25
559   Joseph Silbernagel     M40-49       57/57   16:36       51:33
560   Rebecca Mencheski      F30-39       90/94   16:36       51:33
561   Taylor Engelke         F30-39       91/94   16:54       52:28
562   Chris Engelke          M20-29       44/44   16:54       52:29
563   Ally Rutkowski         F01-14       24/24   16:57       52:39
564   Kylie Rutkowski        F30-39       92/94   16:57       52:40
565   Kim Ricker             F30-39       93/94   16:59       52:44
566   Denise Thompson        F50-59       46/47   17:02       52:54
567   Samantha Weyenberg     F30-39       94/94   17:12       53:26
568   Roger Buettner         M60-69       20/20   17:19       53:47
569   Jeff Goettl            M50-59       60/60   17:34       54:32
570   Allison Bramschreiber  F20-29       44/44   17:53       55:31
571   Jean Scruggs           F50-59       47/47   19:30     1:00:35
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